ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM FOR THE YEAR 2013-14

COURSE STUDIED IS RELEVENT TO THE JOB | PERFORM

PARTICULARS NO.OF STUDENTS
Strongly Agree 4
Agree 14
Neither Agree nor Disagree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly Disagree
TOTAL 23
Course studied is relevant to the job I perform
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TRAINING PROVIDED BY THE INSTITUTE IS HELPFUL IN MY PROFESSIONAL LIFE

PARTICULARS NO.OF STUDENTS
Strongly Agree 4
Agree 13
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
TOTAL 23
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SUBJECTS STUDIED ARE USEFUL IN REAL LIFE APPLICATION

PARTICULARS NO.OF STUDENTS
Strongly Agree 2

Agree 10
Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

TOTAL 23

2|Page




subjects studied are useful in real life
12
10
8
6
B No. of students
4
| I I
0 T T T T 1
Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree

THE INITIATIVES TAKEN BY THE INSTITUTE HAS BRIDGED THE GAP BETWEEN INDUSTRY

AND ACADEMIA

PARTICULARS NO.OF STUDENTS
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 10
Neither Agree nor disagree 8
Disagree 3
Strongly Disagree 0
TOTAL 23
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Initiatives taken by the college has bridged the
gap between academia and industry
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THE COURSE WAS USEFUL IN IMPROVING MY PERSONALITY

PARTICULARS NO.OF STUDENTS
Strongly Agree 5
Agree 15
Neither Agree nor Disagree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly Disagree 0
TOTAL 23

The course was useful in improving my personality
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